
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-1931

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the existing contract with Buck Consultants, LLC, to
extend the term of the contract for an amount up to $275,000.00 beginning June 19, 2015 through
December 31, 2015; and amending the contract to allow for continued services to include actuarial
analysis, cost analysis, and review of active and retired civilian medical plan designs. [Ben Gorzell,
Jr., Chief Financial Officer; Lori Steward, Interim Director Human Resources]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Employee Benefits

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Ordinance 2015-03-12-0200

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session3/12/2015 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

